

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INCOME TAX APPEAL(IT) NO. 327 OF 2004

Abg Heavy Industries Ltd.Appellants

V/S

Acit Circle 3(1) MumbaiRespondent

Mr Rajesh Poojary i/b Mulla & Mulla & C.b.c. For Appellant

**CORAM : M.S. SANKLECHA &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 14th June, 2018

P.C. :

Appeal to be placed for Final Hearing on 05/07/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)